
1 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.19, No.1, January-February, 2022 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advanced Information Network of Libraries in Gujarat 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 



2 

 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science 
in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active 
Indian Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, 
on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As 
usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the 
readers to retrieve precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2021-2022 are requested to do 
so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

February, 2022                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 



3 

 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 74 Issue 2 & 1 5 

2 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 59, 2021Volum-8 8 

3 Collection and Curation Volume 41 Issue 1 9 

4 Collection Management Volume 47, 2022 Issue-1 9 

5 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 56 Issue 1 10 

6 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 38 Issue 1 11 

7 Global Knowledge, Memory and 
Communication 

Volume 71 Issue 1/2 12 

8 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 50 Issue 1 13 

9 International Journal of Information and 
Learning Technology 

Volume 39 Issue 1 14 

10 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 26, 2022 Issue-1 15 

11 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 26, 2021Issue 3-4 16 

12 Journal of Documentation Volume 78 Issue 2 & 1 16 

13 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 33, 2021Issue-4 20 

14 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 21, 2021 Issue-4 21 

15 Journal of Library Administration Volume 62, 2022 Issue-1 22 

16 Library Hi Tech Volume 40 Issue 1 23 

17 Library Hi Tech News Volume 39 Issue 1 25 

18 Library Management Volume 43 Issue 1/2 26 

19 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 24, 2021 Issue-4 & 1 28 

20 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 27, 2021Issue-4 28 



4 

 

21 Online Information Review Volume 46 Issue 1 29 

22 Portal : Libraries and the Academy  Vol.ume 22, Number 1, 
January 2022 

30 

23 Public Library Quarterly Volume 41, 2022 Issue-1 32 

24 Records Management Journal Volume 32 Issue 1 32 

25 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 40, 2021 Issue-4 33 

26 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 38, 2021 Issue-4 & 1 34 

27 The Information Society Volume 38, 2022 Issue-1 35 

28 The Reference Librarian Volume 62, 2021 Issue 3-4 36 

29 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 
Management Systems 

Volume 52 Issue 1 37 
 

30 Keywords   40-50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



5 

 

  Aslib Journal of Information Management 

  Volume 74 Issue 2 

   

1 Title : Experiences of information literacy and mobile technologies 
amongst undergraduates in times of COVID. A qualitative approach  

 Author : Maria Pinto, David Caballero Mariscal, Alicia Segura 

 Keywords:  Information literacy, M-learning, COVID-19 

   

2 Title : Understanding the influence of privacy protection functions on 
continuance usage of push notification service  

 Author : Zhou Cheng, Kai Li, Ching-I Teng 

 Keywords:  Privacy preference setting, Privacy monitor and feedback, Privacy 
concern, Privacy-control self-efficacy, Push notification service, 
Continuance usage 

   

3 Title : Rotten web citations cited in scholarly journals: use of time travel for 
retrieval  

 Author : B. Niveditha, Mallinath Kumbar, B.T. Sampath Kumar 

 Keywords:  Web citations, URLs, Library and Information Science, 
Communication and Media Studies, HTTP errors, Time Travel 

   

4 Title : Business process nature assessment matrix – a novel approach to 
the assessment of business process nature 

 Author : Justyna Berniak-Woźny, Marek Szelągowski 

 Keywords:  Business process management (BPM), Knowledge economy (KE), 
Knowledge intensity, Knowledge-intensive business processes 
(kiBP), Business process nature, Illustrative case studies 

   

5 Title : Factors correlated with the perceived usefulness of online reviews 
for consumers: a meta-analysis of the moderating effects of product 
type 

 Author : Zhangxiang Zhu, Jiapei Liu, Wei Dong 

 Keywords:  Online reviews, Perceived usefulness, Influencing factors, Meta-
analysis, Product type, Information adoption model 

   

6 Title : Government data governance framework based on a data middle 
platform 

 Author : Zijun Mao, Jingyi Wu, Yali Qiao, Hong Yao 

 Keywords:  Digital government, Middle platform concept, Data governance, 
Data governance framework, E-Government 



6 

 

   

7 Title : What users seek and share in online diabetes communities: 
examining similarities and differences in expressions and themes  

 Author : Zhizhen Yao, Bin Zhang, Zhenni Ni, Feicheng Ma 

 Keywords:  Health information seeking, Health information sharing, Self-
disclosure, Online health community, Text classification, Topic 
modeling 

   

8 Title : Supervisors' knowledge hiding and knowledge-based trust: from the 
lens of social impact theory 

 Author : Gul Afshan, Umar Farooq Sahibzada, Hira Rani, Yasir Hayat 
Mughal, Ghulam Muhammad Kundi 

 Keywords:  Supervisors’ knowledge hiding, Perceived potential prosocial 
impact, Supervisor-directed citizenship behavior, Knowledge-based 
trust 

   

9 Title : Cross-network propagation model of public opinion information and 
its control in coupled double-layer online social networks  

 Author : Yun Li, Jiakun Wang 

 Keywords:  Public opinion information, Online social networks, Cross-network 
propagation, Control strategy, Intervention timing, Intervention 
intensity 

   

  Aslib Journal of Information Management 

  Volume 74 Issue 1 

   

10 Title : Construction over operation? A study of the usage of digital 
humanities databases in China  

 Author : Dan Gao, Lin He, Jingru Liu, Zhangchao Li 

 Keywords:  Digital humanities database, Evaluation, China, Usage, CBDB 

   

11 Title : The impact of cognitive style on the level of satisfaction and image 
search behavior in the textual and content search system of Google 
Images  

 Author : Zahra Alvandi Poor, Mahdieh Mirzabeigi, Majid Nabavi 

 Keywords:  Image text search, Image content search, Verbal cognitive style, 
Visual cognitive style, Google images search engine 

   

12 Title : The weighted impact factor: the paper evaluation index based on 
the citation ratio  



7 

 

 Author : Jingda Ding, Ruixia Xie, Chao Liu, Yiqing Yuan 

 Keywords:  Skewness, Citation ratio, Weighted impact factor, Journal impact 
factor, Paper academic impact, Evaluation index 

   

13 Title : Exploring information seeking of rural older adults during the 
COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author : Brady Lund, Jinxuan Ma 

 Keywords:  Rural, Older adults, Information seeking, Information behavior, 
Information sources, COVID-19 

   

14 Title : Characterizing and predicting the cross-app behavior in mobile 
search 

 Author : Shaobo Liang  

 Keywords:  Mobile search, Information seeking behavior, Cross-app behavior, 
Machine learning, User behavior 

   

15 Title : An ARIMA-based study of bibliometric index prediction 

 Author : Yanhui Song, Jiayi Cao 

 Keywords:  ARIMA model, Literature indicators, Indicator forecasting, Time 
series forecasting 

   

16 Title : Usage of mobile phones to support management of agribusiness 
activities in Indonesia 

 Author : Joko Mariyono, Siswanto Imam Santoso, Jaka Waskito, Akbar Ario 
Satrio Utomo 

 Keywords:  Agribusiness activities, Agricultural sector, Information and 
communication technology, Socio-economic characteristics, 
Structural equation, modelling, Vegetable farming 

   

17 Title : Opinion mining towards block chain technology adoption for 
accessing digital library resources  

 Author : Asad Ullah Khan, Zhiqiang Zhang, Milad Taleby Ahvanooey, Wajid 
Rafique 

 Keywords:  Blockchain technology, Smart contracts, Digital resource, Digital 
library, Modeling (PLS-SEM) 

   

18 Title : Behavioral intention model for green information technology 
adoption in Nigerian manufacturing industries  

 Author : Abba Kyari Buba, Othman Ibrahim, Hafiz Muhammad Faisal 
Shehzad 

 Keywords:  Green computing, Technology adoption, Information management, 



8 

 

Information seeking behavior, IT penetration 

   

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 59, 2021Volum-8 

   

19 Title : Automated Subject Indexing: An Overview  

 Author : Koraljka Golub  

    

20 Title : Knowledge Organization Systems: A Network for AI with Helping 
Interdisciplinary Vocabulary Engineering  

 Author : Jane Greenberg, Xintong Zhao, Michal Monselise, Sam 
Grabus & Joan Boone 

   

21 Title : Towards Knowledge Organization Ecosystem (KOE)  

 Author : Mayukh Bagchi  

   

22 Title : Metadata Sharing – How to Transfer Metadata Information among 
Work Cluster Members  

 Author : Angela Vorndran & Stefan Grund 

   

23 Title : Kratt: Developing an Automatic Subject Indexing Tool for the 
National Library of Estonia 

 Author : Marit Asula, Jane Makke, Linda Freienthal, Hele-Andra 
Kuulmets & Raul Sirel 

   

24 Title : An Automated Approach to Describing Fiction: A Methodology to 
Use Book Reviews to Identify Affect 

 Author : Heather Moulaison-Sandy, Denice Adkins, Jenny 
Bossaller & Hyerim Cho 

   

25 Title : Text Mining for Type of Research Classification 

 Author : David B. Lowe, Ian Dollinger, Tristan Koster & Bruce E. Herbert 

   

26 Title : Automated Classification Using Linked Open Data. A Case Study 
on Faceted Classification and Wikidata 

 Author : Carlo Bianchini & Stefano Bargioni 

   

27 Title : Semi-Automated Methods for BIBFRAME Work Entity Description  

 Author : Jim Hahn 



9 

 

   

28 Title : Leveraging KOS to Extend Our Reach with Automated Processes  

 Author : Chris Oliver 

   

  Collection and Curation 

  Volume 41 Issue 1 

    

29 Title : Voremetur Project: proposal for the digital cataloguing of museum 
objects on media art  

  Author : Fátima García-López, Sara Martínez-Cardama, Ana María Morales-
García 

 Keywords:  Jane Greenberg, Xintong Zhao, Michal Monselise, Sam 
Grabs & Joan Boone 

   

30 Title : Re-structuring library resources and services in IIT Delhi library: 
analytical study from users' perspective 

 Author : Rajender Kumar, Dinesh K. Gupta 

 Keywords:  Library users, Library assessment, Re-engineering, Re-designing, 
Re-structuring, Resources and services 

   

31 Title : Assessing how the South African National Standard 15489 improve 
the importance and usability of the archive: case of the Universities 
of Venda and WItwatersrand  

 Author : Nkholedzeni Sidney Netshakhuma  

 Keywords:  Universities, Archives, Documents, ISO 15489, Records 
management, SANS 15489 

   

32 Title : Access control of human resource records: case of the University of 
Cape Coast, Ghana  

 Author : Raphael Papa Kweku Andoh, Alfred Attafuah 

 Keywords:  Confidentiality, Information governance, Access controls, Human 
resource records, Personal files, Record security 

   

  Collection Management 

  Volume 47, 2022 Issue-1 

   

33 Title : Leveraging Collaborative Repository “Resource-In-Common” Model 
to Find Space – and Solace – In Downsizing Legacy Print 
Collection: A Case Study  

 Author : Zachary Valdes & Wyoma vanDuinkerken 



10 

 

   

34 Title : Using an Evaluation Grid to Holistically Assess Library Databases  

 Author : Summer Durrant  

   

35 Title : Evaluating Kanopy Access Models in Academic Libraries: Balancing 
Demand and Budget Constraints  

 Author : Sandra Gall Urban 

   

36 Title : “Evidence of Me” Becoming “Evidence of Us”: A Case Study of the 
Policy, Processes, Donor Relations and Responses of Selected 
New Zealand GLAM Institutions to Personal Donations of 
Collections and Artifacts 

 Author : Alison S. Day & Maja Krtalić 

   

37 Title : Data-Driven Monographic Weeding Project for a Medium-Sized 
Government Library: A Case Study  

 Author : Adrienne Hieb & Sian Seldin 

   

  Data Technologies and Applications 

  Volume 56 Issue 1 

   

38 Title : Applying sentiment analytics to examine social media crises: a case 
study of United Airline's crisis in 2017 

 Author : Xin Tian, Wu He, Feng-Kwei Wang 

 Keywords:  Social media, Crisis communication, Big data, Sentiment analytics, 
Conflicts and crises, Opinion-oriented information system 

   

39 Title : Content analysis-based documentation and exploration of research 
articles  

 Author : Shwe Sin Phyo 

 Keywords:  Natural language processing, Semantic similarity, Word Net, 
Wikipedia, Formal concept analysis, Information retrieval 

   

40 Title : Transfer learning for hostel image classification  

 Author : Chanattra Ammatmanee, Lu Gan 

 Keywords:  Transfer learning, Hostel image classification, CNN 

   

41 Title : An assessment of noise variance estimations in Byes threshold de 
noising under stationary wavelet domain on brain lesions and tumor 



11 

 

MRIs 

 Author : Papangkorn Pidchayathanakorn, Siriporn Supratid 

 Keywords:  Byes threshold, Noise variance estimation, Stationary wavelet 
transforms, Magnetic resonance image, Segmentation and 
identification, Image denoising 

   

42 Title : Conversational interfaces for unconventional access to business 
relational data structures  

 Author : Pavel Kostelník, František Dařena 

 Keywords:  Relational database, User experience, Chatbot, Database query, 
Natural language interface 

   

43 Title : Taylor-rider-based deep convolution neural network for image 
forgery detection in 3D lighting environment  

 Author : V. Vinolin, M. Sucharitha 

 Keywords:  Image forgery detection, Deep learning network, Rider optimization 
algorithm, Taylor series, Spliced images 

   

44 Title : Constructing economic taxonomy reflecting firm relationships based 
on news reports 

 Author : Zhi Zhou, Xiangming Mu, Xin Lin 

 Keywords:  Firm relationship taxonomy, A theoretical approach, Quantitative 
relationships, Four-layer taxonomy model, CNBC news, News 
media 

   

45 Title : Contour- and Texture-based analysis for victim identification in 
forensic odontology 

 Author : G. Jaffino, J. Prabin Jose 

 Keywords:  Missing tooth, K-NN classifier, Active contour model, Kirsch contour, 
Victim identification, Hit rate 

   

   Digital Library Perspectives 

   Volume 38 Issue 1 

   

46 Title : Infodemic surrounding COVID-19: Can LIS students recognize and 
categorize “problematic information” types on social media? 

 Author : Shamima Yesmin, S.M. Zabed Ahmed 

 Keywords:  Bangladesh, Social media, LIS students, Covid-19, Infodemic, 
Problematic Information 

   



12 

 

47 Title : Use and trustworthiness of Wikipedia information: students’ 
perceptions and reflections  

 Author : Wazzuha Amina, Nosheen Fatima Warraich 

 Keywords:  Stability, Validity, Accuracy, Trustworthiness, Students’ perceptions-
Pakistan, Wikipedia Information, Objectivity 

   

48 Title : Toll-based access vs pirate access: a web metric study of academic 
publishers 

 Author : Raashida Amin, Arshia Ayoub, Sumeera Amin, Zahid Ashraf Wani 

 Keywords:  Open access, Emerald Insight, Global traffic rank, Pirated access, 
Bounce rate, Sci-Hub, Science Direct 

   

49 Title : A study of Open Access research data repositories developed by 
BRICS countries  

 Author : Safat Mushtaq Misgar, Ajra Bhat, Zahid Ashraf Wani 

 Keywords:  Open access, BRICS, Open data, Research data, Open access 
research data repositories, Re3data 

   

50 Title : Perceived usefulness and adoption of Koha integrated library 
systems by librarians in universities in Southern Nigeria 

 Author : Ejiro Jamogha, Jide Owoeye, Lucky Stephen Godwin 

 Keywords:  Perceived usefulness, Adoption, Koha, Integrated library system, 
Koha adoption, Koha perceived usefulness 

   

51 Title : Examining the intentions of a Ghanaian technical university 
students to use e-library  

 Author : Eugene Okyere-Kwakye, Khalil Md Nor 

 Keywords:  Self-efficacy, Attitude, Perceived ease of use, Perceived usefulness, 
Accessibility, Relevance to studies 

   

52 Title : Legality of electronic archive management in realizing Indonesia E-
government  

 Author : Dessy Harisanty, Esti Putri Anugrah 

 Keywords:  Electronic archives, Indonesia e-government, Developing countries, 
Law of Archive, Management of electronic archive 

   

53 Title : Framework for improving usage of library services and resources in 
the private higher education in South Africa 

 Author : Ishewakatipa Muzvondiwa, Ngoako Solomon Marutha 

 Keywords:  Marketing practice, Library services, Library resources, Usage, 
Private higher education institution, South Africa 



13 

 

   

   Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 

  Volume 71 Issue 1/2 

   

54 Title : Measuring the impact of COVID-19 papers on the social web: an 
altimetry study 

 Author : Metwaly Ali Mohamed Edakar, Ahmed Maher Khafaga Shehata 

 Keywords:  Google Scholar, Altmetrics, Dimensions, Citation indicators, Corona 
virus, COVID-19, Mendeleyev, Research evaluation 

   

55 Title : Public health awareness: knowledge, attitude and behaviors of the 
public on health risks during COVID-19 pandemic in sultanate of 
Oman 

 Author : Fadi Abdel Muniem Abdel Fattah, Khalid Abed Dahleez, Abdul 
Hakim H.M. Mohamed, Mohammad Khaleel Okour, Abrar 
Mohammed Mubarak AL Alawi 

 Keywords:  Attitude, Awareness, Health knowledge, Covid-19, Preventive 
behavior, Pandemic outbreak 

   

56 Title : A study on intention to use social media in higher education: the 
mediating effect of peer influence 

 Author : Shrawan Kumar Trivedi, Pradipta Patra, Saumya Singh 

 Keywords:  Adult education, Educational innovation, Asia, Computer-based 
learning, Education, Career development, Business schools 

   

57 Title : Social media use by adolescent students of Sri Lanka: impact on 
learning and behavior  

 Author : Lalith Wickramanayake  

 Keywords:  Virtual communities, Community websites, Social networking sites, 
Tuition-based learning, Teens’ social media use, Young adults’, 
social media use 

   

58 Title : Evaluation of perceived benefits and employee satisfaction through 
knowledge management practices  

 Author : Jamini Ranjan Meher, Rohita Kumar Mishra 

 Keywords:  Knowledge sharing, Employee satisfaction, Knowledge 
management, Knowledge creation, Knowledge retention, Perceived 
benefit 

   

   
 



14 

 

Information Discovery and Delivery 

  Volume 50 Issue 1 

   

59 Title : Analyzing the relationship between organizational culture and 
lifelong learning among the information professionals in the 
university libraries of Pakistan 

 Author : Amjid Khan, Shamshad Ahmed 

 Keywords:  Pakistan, Organizational culture, Lifelong learning, University 
librarians, Academic librarianship, Information professionals 

   

60 Title : MOOC opinion mining based on attention alignment  

 Author : Yuanxin Ouyang, Hongbo Zhang, Wenge Rong, Xiang Li, Zhang 
Xiong 

 Keywords:  MOOC comments, Opinion mining, Attention alignment, Pretrained 
language model, BERT, Frequent set 

   

61 Title : Factors influencing scholarly publication productivity: a systematic 
review 

 Author : Nazia Wahid, Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Muzammil Tahira 

 Keywords:  Publication output, Research productivity, Influencing factors, 
Collaboration, Funding, Academic rank 

   

62 Title : A Markov logic network method for reconstructing association rule-
mining tasks in library book recommendation  

 Author : Shanshan Wang, Jiahui Xu, Youli Feng, Meiling Peng, Kaijie Ma 

 Keywords:  Decision-making, Association rule, Data mining, Library 
recommendation 

   

63 Title : Evaluating disaster-related tweet credibility using content-based and 
user-based features  

 Author : Nasser Assery, Yuan (Dorothy) Xiaohong, Qu Xiuli, Roy 
Kaushik, Sultan Almalki 

 Keywords:  Emergency response, Twitter, Supervised machine learning, 
Unsupervised learning, Credibility evaluation, Data annotation 

   

64 Title : Changing behavior of academic libraries and role of library 
professionals 

 Author : Mohammad Aslam  

 Keywords:  Academic libraries, Library professionals, Organizational change, 
Changing role of librarians, Leading challenges, Manage change 

   



15 

 

65 Title : Twitter dialogue: an analysis of Pakistani politicians’ information 
sharing  

 Author : Syeda Hina Batool, Wasim Ahmed, Khalid Mahmood, Henna Saeed 

 Keywords:  Pakistan, Twitter, Social media, Information sharing, Political 
communication, Politicians 

   

   International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 

   Volume 39 Issue 1 

   

66 Title : Determinants of mobile learning adoption: extending the unified 
theory of acceptance and use of technology (UTAUT) 

 Author : Ali Alowayr  

 Keywords:  UTAUT, Mobile learning, Technology acceptance, Saudi Arabia, 
Higher education 

   

67 Title : A switch from flipped classrooms to emergency remote online 
teaching (EROT): misconceptions, instructors and preservice 
teachers perceptions  

 Author : Chinaza Solomon Ironsi 

 Keywords:  Flipped learning, Blended learning, Remote online learning, 
Emergency remote online learning, COVID-19, North Cyprus 

   

68 Title : A comprehensive analysis of the 21st century's research trends in 
English Mobile Learning: a bibliographic review of the literature 

 Author : Rouhollah Khodabandelou, Masood Fathi, Mohammad 
Amerian, Mohammad Reza Fakhraie 

 Keywords:  English mobile learning, Research trends, Bibliometric analysis, 
Bibliometric mapping 

   

69 Title : Investigating self-regulation in the context of a blended learning 
computing course 

 Author : Daniel F.O. Onah, Elaine L.L. Pang, Jane E. Sinclair 

 Keywords:  Self-regulated learning, Blended classroom learning, Motivation, 
MOOC, E-learning development and adaptively (eLDa) 

   

70 Title : The relationship between perceived usability, personality traits and 
learning gain in an e-learning context  

 Author : Prokopia Vlachogianni, Nikolaos Tselios 

 Keywords:  Personality traits, Learning gain, E-learning, Big 5, Usability, System 
usability scale, Higher education, Zoom, E-learning, effectiveness 

   



16 

 

71 Title : Mining school teachers' MOOC training responses to infer their 
face-to-face teaching strategy preference  

 Author : Carina Titus Swai, Steven Edward Mangowi 

 Keywords:  Teaching strategy, Classification, Educational data mining, 
Visualization, And model evaluation 

   

  Internet Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 26, 2022 Issue-1 

   

72 Title : Overcoming Disruption in Special Collections Public Services 

 Author : Isabel Planton & Amanda Ferrara 

   

73 Title : A Conceptual Model for Coeval Time Estimation of Virtual 
Reference Service 

 Author : Srijani Kundu & Parikshit Mondal 

   

  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 

  Volume 26, 2021Issue 3-4  

   

74 Title : Toward an understanding of open access trends in business 
schools: A bibliometric analysis of the open access faculty 
publications of accounting departments at three universities 

 Author : Jonathan M. Torres & Aaron Manjarrez-Dominguez 

   

75 Title : Entrepreneurial capabilities of librarians in university libraries: A 
cross-contextual study on the impact of information literacy 

 Author : Hamid Keshavarz 

   

76 Title : International articles and finance journal rankings 

 Author : Benedicte Millet-Reyes  

   

77 Title : Designing a business faculty LibGuide 

 Author : Stephen Fadel  

   

78 Title : Exploring the information needs of student entrepreneurs: A meta-
narrative synthesis  

 Author : Grace Liu  

   



17 

 

79 Title : Statewide access to business databases: States, libraries and 
support for small business  

 Author : Roberta L. Tipton & Ka-Neng Au 

   

80 Title : MRI-Simmons Insights database review 

 Author : Naomi Schemm By 

   

81 Title : Tec crunch: startup and technology news website review  

 Author : Susan Klopper  

   

  Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 78 Issue 2 

   

82 Title : A knowledge organization framework for influencing tourism-
centered place-making 

 Author : Shiv Shakti Ghosh, Sunil Kumar Chatterjee 

 Keywords:  Online reviews, Facet categories, Tourist review ontology, Tourist 
knowledge organization, Place-making 

   

83 Title : Mapping knowledge domains on Wikipedia: an author bibliographic 
coupling analysis of traditional Chinese medicine 

 Author : Dangzhi Zhao, Andreas Strotmann 

 Keywords:  Wikipedia, Mapping knowledge domains, Author bibliographic 
coupling analysis, Citation analysis, Bibliometrics, Traditional 
Chinese medicine 

   

84 Title : A proposed reading event analysis model (REAM) for determining 
likely reading format preferences  

 Author : A.M. Salaz, Diane Mizrachi 

 Keywords:  Conceptual model, Reading, Preferences, Medium, Print media, 
Format, Digital reading, E-Reading, REAM 

   

85 Title : A systematic literature review on image information needs and 
behaviors  

 Author : Hyerim Cho, Minh T.N. Pham, Katherine N. Leonard, Alex C. Urban 

 Keywords:  Systematic literature review (SLR), Image information needs, Image 
information seeking behavior, Images, Visual information 

   

86 Title : Genre as digital social action: the case of archiving, tagging and 



18 

 

searching in digital media culture  

 Author : Jack Andersen  

 Keywords:  Genre theory, Archiving, Searching, Digital media, Materiality, 
Tagging 

   

87 Title : COVID-19 and the social organization of knowledge in Wikipedia: a 
study of social representations  

 Author : Marcin Roszkowski, Bartłomiej Włodarczyk 

 Keywords:  Social representations, Wikipedia, Knowledge organization 
systems, COVID-19, Social knowledge organization, Wiki links 

   

88 Title : In quest of goldilocks ranges in searching for information on the web  

 Author : Anna Matysek, Jacek Tomaszczyk 

 Keywords:  Goldilocks principle, Search behavior, Web searching, Search result 
relevance, Query reformulation, Search engine results pages 

   

89 Title : The pragmatics of weeding 

 Author : Betsy Van der Veer Martens  

 Keywords:  Collection management, Deselect ion, Pragmatism, Public libraries, 
Public policy, Weeding 

   

90 Title : The information trust formation process for informal caregivers of 
people with dementia: a qualitative study 

 Author : Laura Sbaffi, Sarah Hargreaves 

 Keywords:  Dementia, Informal caregivers, Trust, Information sources, 
Information seeking behavior, Information use 

   

91 Title : Transco ding authenticity: preserving unreleased gaming software 
outside of memory institutions 

 Author : James A. Hodges  

 Keywords:  Design, Communities, Archives, World Wide Web, History, 
Audiovisual media 

   

92 Title : “So many things were new to us”: identifying the settlement 
information practices of newcomers to Canada across the 
settlement process  

 Author : Danielle Allard 

 Keywords:  Canada, Settlement, Immigration, Information research, 
Multicultural societies, Information practices 

   



19 

 

93 Title : Characteristics of the health information seeking behavior of 
LGBTQ+ individuals: a systematic review on information types, 
information sources and influencing factors 

 Author : Romy Menghao Jia, Jia Tina Du, Yuxiang Chris Zhao 

 Keywords:  LGBTQ+, Internet, Systematic review, Information source, 
Information behavior, Health information 

   

94 Title : Digital storytelling and participatory local heritage through the 
creation of an online moving image archive: a case-study of Fraser 
burgh on Film 

 Author : Andrew Davidson, Peter H. Reid 

 Keywords:  Digital archives, Films, Local history, Digital storytelling, 
Fraserburgh, North East Scotland, Participatory heritage 

   

95 Title : Sharing experiential information in online discussion: the case of 
coping with the COVID-19 epidemic 

 Author : Reijo Savolainen 

 Keywords:  COVID-19 pandemic, Experiential knowledge, Experiential 
information, Information sharing, Online discussion 

   

96 Title : Serendipity in human information behavior: a systematic review  

 Author : Yaxi Liu, Chunxiu Qin, Xubu Ma, Huigang Liang 

 Keywords:  Serendipity, Information encountering, Serendipitous information 
discovery, Human information behavior, Information seeking, 
Systematic literature review 

   

97 Title : COVID-19 immunity (or vaccine) passports: a documentary 
overview and analysis of regimes of health verification within the 
corona virus pandemic 

 Author : Marc Richard Hugh Kosciejew 

 Keywords:  Identity, Documents, Public health, COVID-19, Epidemic, Corona 
virus pandemic, Green pass, Health certificate, Immunity passports, 
Vaccine passports 

   

98 Title : Sender vs. recipient-orientated information systems revisited 

 Author : Andrew MacFarlane, Sondess Missaoui, Stephann Makri, Marisela 
Gutierrez Lopez 

 Keywords:  Information science theory, Information systems, Ethics, Privacy, 
Security, User interaction 

   

   



20 

 

Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 78 Issue 1 

   

99 Title : Time and temporality in library and information science  

 Author : Jutta Haider, Veronica Johansson, Björn Hammarfelt 

 Keywords:  Acceleration, Data, Documents, Information, Information theory, 
Research agenda, Slow movement, Sociology of time, Temporality, 
Time 

   

100 Title : Into the archive of ubiquitous computing: the data perfect tense and 
the historicization of the present  

 Author : John S. Seberger  

 Keywords:  Ubiquitous computing, The archive, Archives, Data qua record, 
Temporality, Data perfect tense, Human-computer interaction, 
Documents 

   

101 Title : Documenting multiple temporalities 

 Author : Pamela J. McKenzie, Elisabeth Davies 

 Keywords:  User studies, Generation and dissemination of information, 
Individual behavior, Information research, Documents, 
Documentation 

   

102 Title : Making time/breaking time: critical literacy and politics of time in 
data visualisation 

 Author : Veronica Johansson, Jörgen Stenlund 

 Keywords:  Bias, Critical design, Critical literacy, Data, Radical literacy, 
Representation, Temporality, Time, Visualisation 

   

103 Title : Timeliness in information sharing within creative industries. Case: 
Finnish game design  

 Author : J. Tuomas Harviainen, Miikka J. Lehtonen, Sören Kock 

 Keywords:  Temporality, Game design, Information sharing, Games, Timeliness 

   

104 Title : Spatial thinking, gender and immaterial affective labor in the post-
For dist academic library 

 Author : Karen P. Nicholson  

 Keywords:  Spatial thinking, Space–time, Gender, Academic librarians, 
Immaterial labor, Affective labor, Public service, Post-Fordism, 
Globalization, Knowledge economy 

   



21 

 

105 Title : Reading time: exploring the temporal experiences of reading  

 Author : Paulette M. Rothbauer, Lucia Cedeira Serantes 

 Keywords:  Libraries, Reading, Time, Temporalities, Reading research, Time 
use 

   

106 Title : Information literacy as a site for anticipation: temporal tactics for 
infrastructural meaning-making and ago-rhythm awareness  

 Author : Jutta Haider, Olof Sundin 

 Keywords:  Social media, Temporality, Algorithms, Information literacy, Time, 
Anticipation, Prediction, Algorithm awareness, Media and 
information literacy 

   

107 Title : Trauma, time and information 

 Author : Ronald E. Day 

 Keywords:  Temporality, Explanation, Information, Trauma, Causation, Trauma 
theory 

   

  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship 

  Volume 33, 2021Issue-4  

   

108 Title : Strategies for collaboratively maintaining A-Z lists 

 Author : Hannah McKelvey & Star Bradley 

   

109 Title : Trends in streaming video usage at a university during the COVID-
19 pandemic  

 Author : Marianne Foley  

   

110 Title : Citizen web archivists: applying web archiving as a pedagogical tool 

 Author : Kayla Harris, Christina A. Beis & Stephanie Shreffler 

   

111 Title : Accessibility is not a feature: an analysis of common accessibility 
errors on academic library websites 

 Author : Shawn McCann & Rebeca Peacock 

   

112 Title : Tips from the trenches  

 Author : Denise A. Garofalo 

   

113 Title : A road to ROAM: collaborating with a system provider in developing 



22 

 

and implementing an electronic resource management system  

 Author : Charlotte Hertzberg & Karin Ericson Lagerås 

   

  Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  Volume 21, 2021 Issue-4 

   

114 Title : How Religious and Cultural Doctrines Affect Child Vaccination: An 
Analysis of Parents’ Understanding of Child Vaccination in Khyber 
Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan  

 Author : Muhammed Rafi, Asad Khan, Khurshid Ahmad & Adnan Khan 

   

115 Title : Clinical Information’s Services Challenges: A Qualitative Content 
Analysis of the Literature 

 Author : Mohammadreza Hashemian, Peyman Adibi, Nikoo Yamani, Alireza 
Rahimi & Firoozeh Zare-Farashbandi 

   

116 Title : Librarians’ Management of COVID-19 Information Glut on Social 
Media: A Study of Information Censorship, Evaluation, Use and 
Dissemination in O gun State, Nigeria  

 Author : Oluyemi Folorunso Ayanbode & Niran Adetoro 

   

117 Title : A Study of the Understanding of Patients Who Have Recovered 
from COVID-19: The Case of Civil Hospital Jhangi Wala, District 
Bahawalpur, Punjab, Pakistan  

 Author : Aziz Ahmad Khan & Shakeel Ahmad Khan 

   

118 Title : An Investigation into the Information-Seeking Behavior of Egyptian 
Adult Patients with Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus (T2DM)  

 Author : Essam Mansour  

   

119 Title : A Scientometric Analysis and Visualization on Beta Thalassemia 
Research at Global Perspectives  

 Author : Saddam Hossain & M. Sadik Batcha 

   

120 Title : The Roles of Medical Library in Information Seeking Behavior of 
Health Care Professionals: A Review of the Literature 

 Author : Firesenbet Adela Geda  

   

121 Title : Health Information Needs of Tuberculosis Patients in Lagos State, 
Nigeria  



23 

 

 Author : Olalekan Moses Olayemi & Shola Timothy Abolarinwa 

   

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 62, 2022 Issue-1 

   

122 Title : The Pathway to Success: Facilitating First-Generation Student 
Learning in Academic Libraries Through Cross-Campus 
Collaborations  

 Author : Liya Deng  

   

123 Title : Gendered Artificial Intelligence in Libraries: Opportunities to 
Deconstruct Sexism and Gender Binaries  

 Author : Laila M. Brown  

   

124 Title : Design Ops in an Academic Library: Reducing Barriers, Improving 
Efficiency, and Scaling Impact of Design and Research 

 Author : Rebecca Blakiston, Yingxuan (Bob) Liu & Lara Miller 

   

125 Title : Changing Public Library Staff and Patron Needs Due to the COVID-
19 Pandemic  

 Author : Elizabeth A. Wahler, Rebecca Spuller, Jacob Ressler, Kimberly 
Bolan & Nathaniel Burnard 

   

126 Title : Library Technology and Its Perceptions at Small Institutions of 
Higher Education: The COVID-19 Factor  

 Author : Adam Altman 

   

127 Title : Exploring Collegiality as an Evaluation Factor in Librarian Promotion 
and Tenure Documents 

 Author : Leo S. Lo, Jason Coleman & Lis Pankl 

   

128 Title : Conducting Effective Online Interviews in an Academic Library  

 Author : Russell Michalak & Monica D. T. Rysavy 

   

129 Title : History of ConnectNY: 2001–2021  

 Author : Pamela Jones  

   

130 Title : Don’t Fear the Union: Successful Management in a Unionized 
Library 



24 

 

 Author : Robert P. Holley 

   

131 Title : Information Literacy Behavior and Practice: An Assessment of 
Undergraduate Students at Ada College of Education, Ghana  

 Author : Augustine Ozor & James Toner 

   

  Library Hi Tech 

  Volume 40 Issue 1 

   

132 Title : Quantitative representation of perception and evaluation method for 
service quality in university library under 4-D space 

 Author : Jingyi Wang, Run Yuan, Hongwei Shi 

 Keywords:  Library management, Data analysis, Data mining, Knowledge 
mining, Management development, University library, Library and 
information networks, 4-D space, Quantitative representation 

   

133 Title : An empirical examination of UTAUT model and social network 
analysis  

 Author : Zhaoyi Xu, Yingtong Li, Liuchang Hao 

 Keywords:  Data analysis, Data structuring, Data collection, Data mining, 
Financial information, Database management systems 

   

134 Title : Investigating users’ willingness of acceptance for background music 
service in intelligent library 

 Author : Yang Liu  

 Keywords:  Databases, Data analysis, Libraries, Analysis, Library and 
information networks, Library facilities 

   

135 Title : Can usage be used for scholars’ evaluation in the construction of 
smart libraries? 

 Author : Yunmei Liu, Changling Li, Zichun Gao 

 Keywords:  Usage, Scholars evaluation, Smart libraries, P-Index, H-index, High-
output scholars, Correlation analysis 

   

136 Title : Bibliometric analysis for talent identification by the subject–author–
citation three-dimensional evaluation model in the discipline of 
physical education 

 Author : Yingying Zheng, Shuang Liu 

 Keywords:  Talent evaluation, Z index, P index, Female sports research, Topic 
clustering, The discipline of physical education 



25 

 

   

137 Title : Computer-assisted EFL writing and evaluations based on artificial 
intelligence: a case from a college reading and writing course 

 Author : Zhijie Wang 

 Keywords:  Computer-assisted writing, Learner expectation and satisfaction, 
Artificial intelligence in writing and reading, AEE, AERW 

   

138 Title : A hybrid node ranking technique for finding influential nodes in 
complex social networks 

 Author : Kushal Kanwar, Sakshi Kaushal, Harish Kumar 

 Keywords:  Technology infrastructure, Author influence, Complex networks, 
Hybrid ranking, Node ranking, Spreading capability 

   

139 Title : Extracting scientific trends by mining topics from Call for Papers  

 Author : Noor Arshad, Abu Bakar, Saira Hanif Soroya, Iqra Safder, Sajjad 
Haider, Saeed-Ul Hassan, Naif Radi Aljohani, Salem 
Alelyani, Raheel Nawaz 

 Keywords:  Text mining, Topic modelling, Call for Papers (CFP), DBLP, Hot 
topics, Trending conferences 

   

140 Title : Social network analysis of law information privacy protection of 
cyber security based on rough set theory  

 Author : Yang Li, Xuhua Hu 

 Keywords:  Equal opportunities, Data, Government, Data storage, Document 
management, Conversion 

   

141 Title : Do shareholder's independency and board size affect synergies 
from cross-border bank mergers and acquisitions? International 
evidence from social network analysis  

 Author : Sheng-Hung Chen, Feng-Jui Hsu, Ying-Chen Lai 

 Keywords:  Social network analysis, Shareholder's independence, Board size, 
Synergistic gains, Bank cross-border mergers and acquisitions 

   

142 Title : Let eyes tell: experimental research on university library signage 
system and users' wayfinding behavior  

 Author : Wencheng Su, Zhangping Lu, Yinglin Sun, Guifeng Liu 

 Keywords:  Eye movement tracking, Wayfinding, Signage system, University 
library user, Experiment 

   

143 Title : Modeling the predictors of e-service use among information 
systems users 



26 

 

 Author : Immanuel Ovemeso Umukoro, Mutawakilu Adisa Tiamiyu 

 Keywords:  Information systems, Service quality, User satisfaction, E-services, 
System quality, System's environment 

   

144 Title : Estimation of the knowledge management model for performance 
measurement in university libraries 

 Author : Muhammad Rafi, Zheng Jian Ming, Khurshid Ahmad 

 Keywords:  Performance, System evaluation, Service model, Project estimation, 
Model assessment 

   

145 Title : Users' perception of navigating bibliographic families from IFLA-
LRM perspective 

 Author : Sholeh Arastoopoor  

 Keywords:  Users' view, Users' navigation, Bibliographic families, Epic of Kings 

   

   Library Hi Tech News 

   Volume 39 Issue 1 

    

146 Title : Mobile app analytics for assessing MOOC platforms: a study of 
online learners’ sentiments  

 Author : Amanpreet Kaur, Ritu Sharma, Sarita Gulati, Rupak Chakravarty 

 Keywords:  Mobile learning, Mobile apps, MOOCs, Sentiment analysis, 
Courser, SWAYAM 

   

147 Title : The use of electronic learning centres in public libraries in the city of 
Johannesburg, South Africa 

 Author : Sifiso Michael Mbambo, Glenrose Velile Jiyane, Nkosingiphile 
Mbusozayo Zungu 

 Keywords:  Research, Information systems, Technology, Library services, 
Information resources management, Electronic data interchange, E-
learning, Public libraries, Johannesburg 

   

148 Title : Adapting intelligent information services in libraries: a case of smart 
AI chat bots 

 Author : Subhajit Panda, Rupak Chakravarty 

 Keywords:  Natural language processing, Artificial intelligence, Deep learning, 
Chat bots, Conversational AI, Engati 

   

149 Title : Development of institutional repositories in academic and research 
libraries in Nigeria 



27 

 

 Author : George Osas Eromosele, Olabisi Fadeke Adesina, Mutalib 
Olanrewaju Abdulrazaq, Mahmud Aliyu 

 Keywords:  Institutional repository, Open access, Academic, Research libraries, 
Information material, Intellectual properties 

   

  Library Management 

   Volume 43 Issue 1/2 

    

150 Title : Users' needs and expectations on information services provided in 
libraries: case of four public university libraries from the western 
region of Kenya  

 Author : Irene Nyakweba, Joyce Muwanguzi Bukirwa, Eunice 
Sendikadiwa, Felicitas Ciabere Ratanya 

 Keywords:  Information services, University, Libraries, Users' needs and 
expectations, Western Kenya 

   

151 Title : Indoor environment and student productivity for individual and 
collaborative work in learning commons: a case study 

 Author : Sungil Hong, Yujin Kim, Eunhwa Yang 

 Keywords:  Collaboration, Furniture types, Indoor environmental quality, 
Learning commons, Open-plan layouts, Perceived productivity 

   

152 Title : Demands, challenges and solutions for Irandoc to improve and 
expand activities of academic and research libraries (ARLs)  

 Author : Reza Rajabali Beglou  

 Keywords:  Academic and research libraries (ARLs), Leadership and 
management, National information system (NATIS), Iranian 
research institute for information science and technology (Irandoc), 
Improving and extending activities, Ministry of science, Research & 
technology (MSRT) 

   

153 Title : Key skills and competencies of LIS professionals in the digital 
library environment: a content analysis of job advertisements  

 Author : Akhilesh K.S. Yadav  

 Keywords:  Job advertisement, Employability skills, Knowledge and skills, Job 
trends, Technical skills, Soft skills 

   

154 Title : Application of living book service – a brief analysis of cases in 
Southwest University library 

 Author : Nan Li  

 Keywords:  Living book, Living library, Living book service, Living library service 



28 

 

activity, University library, “Date with central library” 

   

155 Title : Lessons learned: a meta-synthesis examining library spaces, 
services and resources during COVID-19  

 Author : Lana Munip, Leigh Tinik, Steve Borrelli, Gabriella Reese 
Randone, Eun Jung Paik 

 Keywords:  COVID-19, Academic libraries, Pandemic, Virtual reference, Hathi 
Trust ETAS 

   

156 Title : Developing a faculty-librarian collaboration model to support 
teaching and research at Vietnamese universities  

 Author : Kulthida Tuamsuk, Lan Thi Nguyen 

 Keywords:  Faculty–librarian collaboration, Collaborative model, Teaching, 
Research, Vietnamese universities 

   

157 Title : Aligned but not integrated: UK academic library support to mental 
health and well-being during COVID-19  

 Author : Andrew Cox, Liz Brewster 

 Keywords:  Academic libraries, Alignment, Surveys, COVID-19, Igital shift, 
Mental health and well-being 

   

158 Title : Research data stewardship at the University of Hong Kong 

 Author : SiZhe Xiao, Tsz Yan Ng, Tao T. Yang 

 Keywords:  Research data management, Data librarianship, Research data 
services, Data management plan 

   

159 Title : Library staff support with Fourth Industrial Revolution's application 
to provide information resources to remote clients during the 
COVID-19 library services  

 Author : Tinyiko Vivian Dube  

 Keywords:  Academic library, COVID-19, Distance education, Fourth Industrial 
Revolution, Information resources, Information technologies, Library 
staff, Remote clients 

   

160 Title : Exploring status of library management technical aspects in Indian 
schools 

 Author : Navneet Kumar Sharma, Aditya Tripathi 

 Keywords:  Library management, School library, Status of library, School library 
ranking 

   



29 

 

161 Title : Digital preservation of information sources at academic libraries in 
Jordan: an employee’s perspective 

 Author : Manal Ahmad Awamleh, Faten Hamad 

 Keywords:  Digital preservation, Academic libraries, Library management, 
Institutional repositories, Data curation, Sustainable development 

   

  Music Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 24, 2021 Issue-4  

   

162 Title : Visual Communications Archives: Connecting Communities 
Through Media Arts  

 Author : Maureen Russell 

   

163 Title : University Music Students’ Choice of Music Listening Sources: Use 
of Library Resources as Compared with Non-Academic Streaming 
Services 

 Author : Marianna J. Czeisel & Veronica D. Smith 

   

164 Title : Preserving the Music O’ Canada: A Case Study in Adopting an E 
books Platform for the Discovery and Management of Music Scores  

 Author : Kara Handren & Kyla Jemison 

   

  Music Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 25, 2022 Issue-1 

   

165 Title : Adding LCMPT Terms to Local Catalog Records for Notated Music 
for Voice and Piano 

 Author : Amanda L. Scott  

   

166 Title : Newspapers and the Persisting Usefulness of Microfilm: A Matter of 
Context  

 Author : Joel Roberts 

   

167 Title : Digital Project Update: The Ravi Shankar Collection at the City 
College of New York  

 Author : Michael Crowley  

   

   
 



30 

 

New Review of Academic Librarianship 

  Volume 27, 2021Issue-4  

   

168 Title : European Union Librarians on the Move? An Exploration of 
Potential Impacts of Brexit on Workforce Diversity 

 Author : Josefine Blunk, Melanie Benson Marshall & Andrew M. Cox 

   

169 Title : Permeable Learning Environments: How Developing Permeability in 
Library Spaces Fosters Student Learning and Engagement  

 Author : Bruce L. Keisling & Robert E. Fox Jr. 

   

  Online Information Review 

  Volume 46 Issue 1 

   

170 Title : Personal information management on social media from the 
perspective of platform support: a text analysis based on the 
Chinese social media platform policy 

 Author : Wenhong Zhou, Linxu Dai, Yujie Zhang, Chuanling Wen 

 Keywords:  Social media, Personal information management, Platform policies, 
Text analysis, Chinese social media platform 

   

171 Title : Message sharing and verification behavior on social media during 
the COVID-19 pandemic: a study in the context of India and the 
USA 

 Author : Anumegha Sharma, Payal S. Kapoor 

 Keywords:  Social media, Health information, Covid-19, Rumour 

   

172 Title : Twitter as a clique: journalists' patterns of Twitter use in Israel  

 Author : Tal Laor  

 Keywords:  Journalism, Social media, Twitter, Media, News producer 

   

173 Title : Modeling the co-citation dependence on semantic layers of co-cited 
documents  

 Author : Maryam Yaghtin, Hajar Sotudeh, Alireza Nikseresht, Mahdieh 
Mirzabeigi 

 Keywords:  Co-citation, Co-opinionatedness, Me SH, Content-based citation 
analysis, Natural language processing, Citation proximity index, 
Semantic similarity, Syntactic similarity 

   



31 

 

174 Title : Can social network sites facilitate civic engagement? Assessing 
dynamic relationship between social media and civic activities 
among young people 

 Author : Hua Pang, Kaiyang Qin, Min Ji 

 Keywords:  Social media, Young people, Social network sites, Literature review 

   

175 Title : The “so-called” UGC: an updated definition of user-generated 
content in the age of social media 

 Author : Marcelo Luis Barbosa dos Santos  

 Keywords:  User-generated content, UGC, Audiences, Web 2.0, Social media 

   

176 Title : Reconciling the effects of positive and negative electronic word of 
mouth: roles of confirmation bias and involvement  

 Author : Muh-Chyun Tang, Pei-Min Wu 

 Keywords:  Involvement, E-WOM, Attribution theory, Confirmation bias, 
Negativity effect, Online book review 

   

177 Title : Understanding online health community users' information adoption 
intention: an elaboration likelihood model perspective  

 Author : Tao Zhou  

 Keywords:  Online health communities, Information adoption, Elaboration 
likelihood model 

   

178 Title : Analyzing Zoombombing as a new communication tool of cyberhate 
in the COVID-19 era 

 Author : Claire Seungeun Lee 

 Keywords:  Zoom bombing, Media, Cyber hate, Online hate, Digital racism, 
Cyberspace 

   

179 Title : Determining factors of participants' attitudes toward the ethics of 
social media data research 

 Author : Yi Chen, Chuanfu Chen, Si Li 

 Keywords:  Social media data research, Ethics, Attitudes, Trust, Familiarity, 
Altruism 

   

180 Title : Investigation of the relationships among educational application 
(APP) quality, computer anxiety and student engagement 

 Author : Jung-Chieh Lee, Liang Nan Xiong 

 Keywords:  Educational application, Computer anxiety, Information systems 
success model, Student engagement, Prior experiences, Mobile 



32 

 

learning 

   

  Portal : Libraries and the Academy 

  Volume 22, Number 1, January 2022 

   

181 Title : Exploring Innovative Strategies and Services in a Pandemic Era 

 Author : Ellysa Stern Cahoy, Maribeth Slebodnik 

   

182 Title : A Role for the Library in Public Research: The Global COVID-19 
Dashboard 

 Author : Mara Blake, Reina Chano Murray, Jason Williams, Jeff Gara, Derek 
Belros, Sayeed Choudhury 

   

183 Title : “Making It Happen”: Building Relational Teaching into the Online 
World of COVID-19 

 Author : Carol A. Leibiger, Alan W. Aldrich 

   

184 Title : Privacy Literacy: From Doom rolling to Digital Wellness 

 Author : Alexandria Chisholm, Sarah Hartman-Caverly 

   

185 Title : Virtual Undergraduate Internships: One COVID-19 Side Effect  T 
Hat Academic Libraries Should Keep  

 Author : Damaris Juarez, Elizabeth Blackwood 

   

186 Title : Primary Source Literacy in the Era of COVID-19 and Beyond  

 Author : Heidi Craig, Kevin M. O’Sullivan 

   

187 Title : Exploring New Narratives to Overcome Historical Assumptions  

 Author : Chantelle Swaren, Chapel Cowden, Wes Smith 

   

188 Title : Keep Teaching: Leveraging Disruption as a Catalyst for Change  

 Author : Rachel W. Gammons, Suzanne Wilson, Lindsay Inge 
Carpenter, Benjamin Shaw 

   

189 Title : Reexamining Geospatial Instruction through the “Digital Place” 

 Author : Méch Frazier, Kelsey Rydland 

   



33 

 

190 Title : A Compassionate Approach to IL Instruction: What We Can Learn 
from the COVID-19 Pandemic 

 Author : Elisabeth B. White 

   

191 Title : Imperfect and Flexible: Using Trauma-Informed Practice to Guide 
Instruction 

 Author : Katherine Nelsen, Kate Peterson, Lacie McMillin, Kimberly Clarke 

   

192 Title : Bridging the Digital Divide: Wi-Fi Hot Spots as a Means of Digital 
Equity 

 Author : Meghan Salsbury, Mary Anne Hansen 

   

193 Title : Fish, Not Fishing Lessons: A Pragmatic Reprioritization of 
Reference Services  

 Author : Sarah E. Fancher, Sarah H. Mabee 

   

194 Title : Library Mood: Re-Creating the Library Experience from Home 

 Author : Megan Hodge  

   

195 Title : Collaborating to Remove Barriers to Success 

 Author : Doug Eriksen, Sarah Barbara Watstein 

   

  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 41, 2022 Issue-1 

   

196 Title : Community Involvement in Summer Reading Programs: A Fresh 
Perspective 

 Author : Joseph R. Matthews 

   

197 Title : Public Libraries Engaging Communities through Technology and 
Innovation: Insights from the Library Living Lab 

 Author : Oskar Hernández-Pérez, Fernando Vilariño & Miquel Domènech 

   

198 Title : Carnegie Libraries of Britain: Assets or Liabilities? Managing 
Altering Agendas of Energy Efficiency for Early 20th Century 
Heritage  

 Author : Oriel Prizeman, Mahdi Boughanmi & Camilla Pezzica 

   



34 

 

199 Title : Study of Future Public Library Trends & Best Practices 

 Author : Marie Palmer  

   

  Records Management Journal 

  Volume 32 Issue 1 

   

200 Title : Contradicting challenges: the complexity of documenting personal 
information in a regulatory environment  

 Author : Ragna Kemp Haraldsdottir, Johanna Gunnlaugsdottir 

 Keywords:  Information and records management, Personal knowledge 
registration, Equal pay standard, General data protection 
regulations (GDPR) 

   

201 Title : Records management in government schools in South Africa: a 
case study in Limpopo province 

 Author : Samuel Maredi Mojapelo 

 Keywords:  Records management, File plan, School records, South Africa 

   

202 Title : Training and resources of e-records readiness at the Federal 
Ministry of finance in Nigeria  

 Author : Mulikat Yetunde Abdulkareem, Nathan Mwakoshi Mnjama, Peter 
Mazebe II Mothataesi Sebina 

 Keywords:  Public sector, Nigeria, ICT, E-Government, E-Records readiness, 
Training and resources 

   

203 Title : A review of the legislative framework for social media records in 
Botswana  

 Author : Tshepho Lydia Mosweu  

 Keywords:  Botswana, Legislation, Cloud environment, Social media records, 
Archives, Government, Law, Legislation, Policy, Public service, 
Records 

   

204 Title : Records management and performance of procurement 
management units in Tanzania: a case study 

 Author : Mordecai Chrysostom Matto 

 Keywords:  Records management, Government policy, Integrity factors, 
Procurement entities, Procurement management units 

   

205 Title : Meeting technologies and recordkeeping: a preliminary study 

 Author : Fiorella Foscarini, Madeleine Krucker, Danyse Golick 



35 

 

 Keywords:  Meetings, Virtual meetings, Meeting technology, Teleconferencing, 
Collaboration, Privacy, Recordkeeping, Meeting technologies 

   

  Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 40, 2021 Issue-4 

   

206 Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Chemobrain  

 Author : Tony Stankus  

   

207 Title : Research Productivity and Network Visualization on Digital 
Evidence: A Bibliometric Study  

 Author : Devang Chhtrapati, Shanti P. Chaudhari, Dilip Mevada, Atul 
Bhatt & Dharmendra Trivedi 

    

208 Title : Science & Technology Libraries: A Bibliometric Analysis from 1980 
to 2020  

 Author : Ikram Ul Haq 

   

209 Title : An Exploration of Egyptian Face book Users’ Perceptions and 
Behavior of COVID-19 Misinformation 

 Author : Ahmed Shehata & Metwaly Eldakar 

   

210 Title : Evolutionary Study of Watershed Governance Research: A 
Bibliometric Analysis 

 Author : Ida Widianingsih, Caroline Paskarina, Riswanda 
Riswanda & Prakoso Bhairawa Putera 

   

211 Title : Bibliometric Analysis on Bibliometric-based Ontology Research  

 Author : Anjie Wu & Yong Ye 

   

  Technical Services Quarterly 

  Volume 38, 2021 Issue-4 

   

212 Title : Communication between Technical Services and Subject Librarians: 
An Exploratory Study 

 Author : Elyssa M. Gould & Jennifer A. Mezick 

   

213 Title : Disciplinary Differences in Social Cataloging: A Comparison of 
LibraryThing Tagging of Works in Literature, History and Business  



36 

 

 Author : Philip Hider, Gemma Steele & Anya Smeaton 

   

214 Title : Cloud Hopping: One Library’s Experience Migrating from One LSP 
to Another  

 Author : Joseph Nicholson & Shoko Tokoro 

   

215 Title : Artificial Intelligence: The Possibilities for Metadata Creation  

 Author : Edward M. Corrado  

   

216 Title : Report of the ALA Core Catalog Form and Function Interest Group 
during Core Virtual Interest Group Week, February 5, 2021 

 Author : Bela Gupta, Jim Hahn, Joshua Hutchinson, Cynthia A. 
Johnson, Kelsey Brown, Alyssa Hernandez & Teressa M. Keenan 

   

217 Title : Report of a Presentation by Carol Seiler and J. Michael Thompson, 
“Initiating the Uninitiated: Bringing New Team Members into the E-
Resources Fold” ER&L, Online, March 11, 2021  

 Author : Laura Sill 

   

218 Title : TECH SERVICES ONLINE 

 Author : Susan Leach-Murray  

   

219 Title : SUNY Libraries Consortium (SLC) Alma/Primo VE Training 
Materials 

 Author : Linda Salvesen  

   

  Technical Services Quarterly 

  Volume 39, 2022 Issue-1 

   

220 Title : Cross-Departmental Authority Heading Creation: A Case Study  

 Author : Janelle Zetty & Heather C. Plaisance 

   

221 Title : Roles and Responsibilities of Cataloging Managers: An Updated 
Study of Job Advertisements 

 Author : Sian Brannon, Catherine Sassen & Kevin Yanowski 

   

222 Title : Low Morale and Burnout in Libraries  

 Author : Edward M. Corrado 



37 

 

   

  The Information Society 

  Volume 38, 2022 Issue-1 

   

223 Title : Investigating consumers’ motives for consumer brand-cyber bullying 
on social media 

 Author : Jan Breitsohl, Nadia Jimenez & Holger Roschk 

   

224 Title : Pressure to play: Social pressure in online multiplayer games  

 Author : Cindy Krassen & Stef Aupers 

   

225 Title : Realizing the benefits of open government data: Journalists’ 
coverage of the NHS winter crisis, 2016–17 

 Author : BT Lawson 

   

226 Title : Can you see me now? Video gatherings and social connectedness 
during the COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author : Will Marler, Eszter Hargittai & Minh Hao Nguyen 

   

227 Title : Multiplicity and temporality of rationality: Constructing information 
for meningitis surveillance and response in Burkina Faso  

 Author : Stine Loft Rasmussen & Sundeep Sahay 

   

  The Reference Librarian 

  Volume 62, 2021 Issue 3-4 

   

228 Title : How Happy are They? Assessing Patron Satisfaction in Reference 
Delivery through a Continuous, Brief Survey 

 Author : Marissa Bischoff, B. Wages & C. Robb 

   

229 Title : Remaining Future proof: Lasting Librarian Roles in Managing Digital 
Collections 

 Author : Péter Kiszl & János Fodor 

   

230 Title : Right-sizing Proactive Chat Reference Service Using Trigger Time 

 Author : Laura Costello & Amy Kimura 

   

231 Title : To the Side, to the Side: Academic Libraries and LibGuides Layout 



38 

 

Adoption  

 Author : Chris Neuhaus, Anne Marie Gruber, Angie Cox, HyunSeung 
Koh, Jim Kelly, Claire Bowling & Gail Bunz 

   

232 Title : More Alike than Different: Student Perceptions of Academic 
Librarians by Genders and Subject Areas  

 Author : Elizabeth Price & Jody Condit Fagan 

   

233 Title : Repeat Users of Chat Reference: An Exploratory Study 

 Author : David A. Hurley  

   

234 Title : Material-Mind-Method: On the Teaching of Reference Assignment 
Deadlines: Helpful or Not? 

 Author : Loriene Roy 
 

   

  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 

  Volume 52 Issue 1 

   

235 Title : Individual factors affecting attitude toward knowledge sharing: an 
empirical study on a higher education institution 

 Author : Marcello Chedid, Helena Alvelos, Leonor Teixeira 

 Keywords:  Intrinsic motivation, Extrinsic motivation, Higher education 
institution, Knowledge-sharing attitude, Networking, Individual 
factors 

   

236 Title : Optimization of knowledge transferring costs in designing product 
portfolio: a fuzzy binary linear programming model  

 Author : Nahid Dorostkar-Ahmadi, Mohsen Shafiei Nikabadi, Saman babaie-
kafaki 

 Keywords:  Knowledge sharing, KM, Manufacturing, Product portfolio, 
Knowledge transferring costs, Fuzzy binary linear programming 

   

237 Title : Validation of the impact of marketing knowledge management on 
business performance via digital financial innovation as a mediating 
factor 

 Author : Hani Al-Dmour, Futon Asfour, Rand Al-Dmour, Ahmed Al-Dmour 

 Keywords:  Digital financial innovation, Business performance 

   

238 Title : Cyber incivility and knowledge hoarding: Does interactional justice 



39 

 

matter? 

 Author : Nader Mohammad Aljawarneh, Khaled Abd kader Alomari, Ziyad 
Saleh Alomari, Omar Taha 

 Keywords:  Interactional justice, Incivility, Knowledge hoarding, Workplace 
mistreatments 

   

239 Title : Drivers and challenges of tacit knowledge sharing in automotive 
workshop employees  

 Author : Muhammad Zubair Alam, Shazia Kousar, Nyla Shafqat, Aiza 
Shabbir 

 Keywords:  Tacit knowledge sharing, Knowledge management, Knowledge 
sharing in automobile workshops, Knowledge communication 

   

240 Title : Risks in the absence of optimal knowledge management in 
knowledge-intensive organizations  

 Author : Maayan Nakash, Dan Bouhnik 

 Keywords:  Organizational performance, Knowledge management, Risk 
management, Business management, Knowledge risks 

   

241 Title : The impact of knowledge sharing enablers on knowledge sharing 
behavior: an empirical study 

 Author : Shorouq Eletter, Ghaleb Awad El Refae, Abdoulaye Kaba 

 Keywords:  United Arab Emirates, Academic institutions, Knowledge sharing 
behavior, Al Ain University, Knowledge sharing enablers, The theory 
of reasoned action 

   

242 Title : Designing a maturity model for analyzing information and 
knowledge management in the public sector  

 Author : Aki Jääskeläinen, Virpi Sillanpää, Nina Helander, Riikka-Leena 
Leskelä, Ira Haavisto, Valtteri Laasonen, Paulus Torkki 

 Keywords:  Performance, Knowledge management, Information management, 
Maturity model, Public sector 

   

243 Title : Knowledge sharing among academics: why organizational 
narcissism in higher education matters? 

 Author : Vanessa Pertuz-Peralta, Jose Arias-Pérez, Yelkis Daza-Calier 

 Keywords:  Knowledge exchange, Formal networks, Academic publications, 
Informal networks, Organizational narcissism, Research teams 

 
 
 



40 

 

KEYWORDS  ART. No. 
4-D space  132 
Academic  149 
Academic and research 
libraries (ARLs)  

152 

Academic institutions  241 
Academic librarians  104 
Academic librarianship 59 
Academic libraries  64, 155, 

157, 161 
Academic library  159 
Academic publications 243 
Academic rank  61 
Acceleration 99 
Access controls  32 
Accessibility 51 
Accuracy 47 
Active contour model  45 
Adoption  50 
Adult education  56 
AEE  137 
AERW  137 
Affective labor  104 
Agribusiness activities  16 
Agricultural sector  16 
Al Aim University 241 
Algorithm awareness  106 
Algorithms  106 
Alignment  157 
Altruism 179 
Analysis 134 
And model evaluation 71 
Anticipation  106 
Archives  31, 91, 100 
Archiving 86 
ARIMA model 15 
Artificial intelligence 148 

Artificial intelligence in 
writing and reading 

137 

Asia 56 
Association rule 62 
A theoretical approach 44 
Attention alignment  60 
Attitude  51, 55 
Attitudes  179 
Attribution theory 176 
Audiences  175 
Audiovisual media  91 
Author bibliographic 
coupling analysis  

83 

Author influence  138 
Awareness  55 
Bangladesh  46 
Bank cross-border 
mergers and 
acquisitions  

141 

Byes threshold  41 
BERT  60 
Bias  102 
Bibliographic families 145 
Bibliometric analysis  68 
Bibliometric mapping  68 
Big 5  70 
Big data  38 
Blended classroom 
learning  

69 

Blended learning  67 
Block chain technology 17 
Board size  141 
Botswana  203 
Bounce rate  48 
BRICS  49 
Business management 240 
Business performance  237 
Business process 4 



41 

 

management (BPM)  

Business process 
nature  

4 

Business schools  56 
Call for Papers (CFP) 139 
Canada  92 
Career development  56 
Cataloguing  29 
Causation 107 
CBDB  10 
Changing role of 
librarians  

64 

Chatbot  42 
Chatbots  148 
China  10 
Chinese social media 
platform  

170 

Citation analysis  83 
Citation indicators  54 
Citation proximity index 173 
Citation ratio  12 
Civic engagement  174 
Classification  71 
Cloud environment  203 
CNBC news 44 
CNN  40 
Co-citation  173 
Collaboration  61, 151, 205 
Collaborative model  156 
Collection management  89 
Communication and 
Media Studies  

3 

Communities  91 
Community websites  57 
Complex networks  138 
Computer anxiety 180 
Computer-assisted 
writing  

137 

Computer-based 
learning  

56 

Conceptual model  84 
Confidentiality 32 
Confirmation bias  176 
Conflicts and crises  38 
Content-based citation 
analysis  

173 

Continuance usage 2 
Control strategy  9 
Conversational AI  148 
Conversion  140 
Corona virus  54 
Corona virus pandemic  97 
Correlation analysis  135 
Courser  146 
COVID-19  13, 46, 54, 

87, 97, 155, 
171 

COVID-19 pandemic  95 
Credibility evaluation  63 
Crisis communication  38 
Critical design  102 
Critical literacy 102 
Cross-app behavior  14 
Cross-network 
propagation  

9 

Cyber hate 178 
Cyberspace  178 
Data 99, 102, 140 
Data analysis  132, 133, 

134 
Data annotation  63 
Data collection  133 
Data governance 6 
Data governance 
framework  

6 

Data librarianship  158 



42 

 

Data management plan  158 
Data mining  62, 132, 133 
Data perfect tense  100 
Data qua record 100 
Data storage  140 
Data structuring  133 
Data curation  161 
Database management 
systems  

133 

Database query 42 
Databases  134 
DBLP  139 
Decision-making  62 
Deep learning  148 
Deep learning network 43 
Dementia  90 
Deselect ion  89 
Design  91 
Developing countries  52 
Digital archives  94 
Digital financial 
innovation  

237 

Digital government  6 
Digital humanities 
database  

10 

Digital library 17 
Digital media  86 
Digital preservation 161 
Digital racism 178 
Digital reading  84 
Digital resource  17 
Digital storytelling 94 
Dimensions  54 
Distance education  159 
Document management  140 
Documentation  101 
Documents  31, 97, 100 

Education 56 
Educational application  180 
Educational data mining  71 
Educational innovation  56 
E-Government  6 
E-Government  202 
Elaboration likelihood 
model  

177 

E-learning  70, 147 
E-learning development 
and adaptively (eLDa)  

69 

E-learning effectiveness 70 
Electronic archives  52 
Electronic data 
interchange  

147 

Emerald Insight  48 
Emergency remote 
online learning  

67 

Emergency response 63 
Employability skills  153 
Employee satisfaction 58 
English mobile learning 68 
Epic of Kings  145 
Epidemic  97 
Equal opportunities  140 
Equal pay standard 200 
E-Reading  84 
E-Records readiness 202 
E-services  143 
Ethics  98, 179 
Evaluation  10 
Evaluation index 12 
E-WOM 176 
Experiential information  95 
Experiential knowledge  95 
Experiment  142 
Explanation  107 
Extrinsic motivation  235 



43 

 

Eye movement tracking  142 
Facet categories  82 
Faculty–librarian 
collaboration  

156 

Familiarity  179 
Female sports research  136 
File plan  201 
Films 94 
Financial information  133 
Firm relationship 
taxonomy 

44 

Flipped learning  67 
Formal concept 
analysis  

39 

Formal networks  243 
Format  84 
Four-layer taxonomy 
model  

44 

Fourth Industrial 
Revolution  

159 

Fraser burgh  94 
Frequent set  60 
Funding  61 
Furniture types  151 
Fuzzy binary linear 
programming  

236 

Game design  103 
Games  103 
Gender  104 
General data protection 
regulations (GDPR)  

200 

Generation and 
dissemination of 
information  

101 

Genre theory 86 
Global traffic rank  48 
Globalization  104 
Goldilocks principle  88 
Google images search 11 

engine  

Google Scholar  54 
Government  140, 203 
Government policy 204 
Green computing  18 
Green pass 97 
Hathi Trust ETAS  155 
Health certificate  97 
Health information  93, 171 
Health information 
seeking  

7 

Health information 
sharing  

7 

Health knowledge  55 
Higher education  66, 70 
Higher education 
institution  

235 

High-output scholars  135 
H-index 135 
History 91 
Hit rate  45 
Hostel image 
classification  

40 

Hot topics  139 
HTTP errors 3 
Human information 
behavior  

96 

Human resource 
records  

32 

Human-computer 
interaction  

100 

Hybrid ranking  138 
ICT  202 
Identity  97 
Illustrative case studies 4 
Image content search  11 
Image delousing  41 
Image forgery detection  43 



44 

 

Image information 
needs  

85 

Image information 
seeking behavior  

85 

Image text search 11 
Images  85 
Immaterial labour  104 
Immigration  92 
Immunity passports  97 
Improving and 
extending activities  

152 

Incivility  238 
Indicator forecasting  15 
Individual behavior  101 
Individual factors  235 
Indonesia e-
government  

52 

Indoor environmental 
quality  

151 

Influencing factors  5, 61 
Infodemic 46 
Informal caregivers 90 
Informal networks  243 
Information 99, 107 
Information adoption  177 
Information adoption 
model  

5 

Information and 
communication 
technology  

16 

Information and records 
management  

200 

Information behavior  13, 93 
Information 
encountering  

96 

Information governance  32 
Information literacy 1, 106 
Information 
management  

18, 242 

Information material  149 
Information practices  92 
Information 
professionals  

59 

Information research  92, 101 
Information resources 159 
Information resources 
management  

147 

Information retrieval  39 
Information science 
theory 

98 

Information seeking 13, 96 
Information seeking 
behavior  

14, 18, 90 

Information services  150 
Information sharing  65, 95, 103 
Information source  93 
Information sources  13, 90 
Information systems  98, 143, 147 
Information systems 
success model  

180 

Information 
technologies 

159 

Information theory 99 
Information use  90 
Institutional repositories 161 
Institutional repository 149 
Integrated library 
system 

50 

Integrity factors  204 
Intellectual properties 149 
Interactional justice  238 
Internet  93 
Intervention intensity 9 
Intervention timing  9 
Intrinsic motivation  235 
Involvement  176 
Iranian research 152 



45 

 

institute for information 
science and technology 
(Irandoc)  

ISO 15489  31 
IT penetration 18 
Job advertisement  153 
Job trends  153 
Johannesburg  147 
Journal impact factor  12 
Journalism  172 
Kirsch contour  45 
KM 236 
K-NN classifier  45 
Knowledge and skills  153 
Knowledge 
communication  

239 

Knowledge creation  58 
Knowledge economy 104 
Knowledge economy 
(KE)  

4 

Knowledge exchange 243 
Knowledge hoarding  238 
Knowledge intensity 4 
Knowledge 
management  

58, 239, 242 

Knowledge mining  132 
Knowledge organization 
systems  

87 

Knowledge retention  58 
Knowledge risks  240 
Knowledge sharing  58, 236 
Knowledge sharing 
behavior  

241 

Knowledge sharing 
enablers  

241 

Knowledge sharing in 
automobile workshops 

239 

Knowledge transferring 
costs  

236 

Knowledge-based trust  8 
Knowledge-intensive 
business processes 
(kiBP)  

4 

Knowledge-sharing 
attitude  

235 

Koha  50 
Koha adoption  50 
Koha perceived 
usefulness 

50 

Law 203 
Law of Archive  52 
Leadership and 
management  

152 

Leading challenges 64 
Learner expectation 
and satisfaction  

137 

Learning commons  151 
Learning gain  70 
Legislation  203 
Legislation  203 
LGBTQ+  93 
Libraries  105, 134, 

150 
Library and information 
networks  

132, 134 

Library and Information 
Science  

3 

Library assessment  30 
Library facilities  134 
Library management  132, 160, 

161 
Library professionals  64 
Library 
recommendation  

62 

Library resources  53 
Library services 53, 147 
Library staff  159 
Library users  30 



46 

 

Lifelong learning  59 
LIS students  46 
Literature indicators  15 
Literature review  174 
Living book  154 
Living book service 154 
Living library 154 
Living library service 
activity 

154 

Local history  94 
Management of 
electronic archive  

52 

Machine learning  14 
Magnetic resonance 
image  

41 

Manage change  64 
Management 
development  

132 

Manufacturing  236 
Mapping knowledge 
domains  

83 

Marketing practice  53 
Materiality  86 
Maturity model  242 
Media  172, 178 
Media and information 
literacy  

106 

Media art  29 
Medium  84 
Meeting technologies  205 
Meeting technology  205 
Meetings  205 
Mental health and well-
being  

157 

Me SH  173 
Meta-analysis  5 
Middle platform concept  6 
Ministry of science 152 

Missing tooth  45 
M-learning, COVID-19  1 
Mobile apps  146 
Mobile learning  66, 146, 180 
Mobile search 14 
Model assessment  144 
Modeling (PLS-SEM)  17 
MOOC  69 
MOOC comments  60 
MOOCs  146 
Motivation  69 
Multicultural societies  92 
National information 
system (NATIS)  

152 

Natural language 
interface 

42 

Natural language 
processing  

39, 148, 173 

Negativity effect  176 
Networking  235 
News media  44 
News producer  172 
Nigeria  202 
Node ranking  138 
Noise variance 
estimation  

41 

North Cyprus  67 
North East Scotland  94 
Objectivity 47 
Older adults  13 
Online book review 176 
Online discussion  95 
Online hate  178 
Online health 
communities  

177 

Online health 
community 

7 

Online reviews 5, 82 



47 

 

Online social networks 9 
Open access 48, 49, 149 
Open access research 
data repositories  

49 

Open data  49 
Open-plan layouts  151 
Opinion mining  60 
Opinion-oriented 
information system  

38 

Organizational change  64 
Organizational culture 59 
Organizational 
narcissism  

243 

Organizational 
performance  

240 

P index 136 
Pakistan  59, 65 
Pandemic 155 
Pandemic outbreak  55 
Paper academic impact  12 
Participatory heritage  94 
Perceived benefit  58 
Perceived ease of use 51 
Perceived potential pro 
social impact  

8 

Perceived productivity  151 
Perceived usefulness  5, 50, 51 
Performance  144, 242 
Personal files  32 
Personal information 
management  

170 

Personal knowledge 
registration  

200 

Personality traits  70 
P-Index 135 
Pirated access 48 
Place-making  82 
Platform policies  170 

Policy  203 
Political communication  65 
Politicians  65 
Post-Fordism 104 
Pragmatism  89 
Prediction  106 
Preferences  84 
Pre trained language 
model  

60 

Preventive behavior  55 
Print media  84 
Prior experiences  180 
Privacy  98, 205 
Privacy concern  2 
Privacy monitor and 
feedback  

2 

Privacy preference 
setting  

2 

Privacy-control self-
efficacy 

2 

Private higher 
education institution  

53 

Problematic Information  46 
Procurement entities  204 
Procurement 
management units  

204 

Product portfolio  236 
Product type  5 
Project estimation  144 
Public health  97 
Public libraries  89, 147 
Public opinion 
information  

9 

Public policy 89 
Public sector  202, 242 
Public service 104, 203 
Publication output  61 
Push notification 2 



48 

 

service  

Quantitative 
relationships  

44 

Quantitative 
representation  

132 

Query reformulation  88 
Radical literacy 102 
Reading  84, 105 
Reading research 105 
REAM 84 
Record security  32 
Recordkeeping  205 
Records  203 
Records management  31, 201, 204 
Re-designing 30 
Re-engineering 30 
Relational database  42 
Relevance to studies  51 
Remote clients  159 
Remote online learning  67 
Representation  102 
Research  147, 156 
Research & technology 
(MSRT)  

152 

Research agenda 99 
Research data  49 
Research data 
management  

158 

Research data services 158 
Research evaluation  54 
Research libraries  149 
Research productivity 61 
Research teams  243 
Research trends  68 
Resources and services  30 
Re-structuring 30 
Rider optimization 
algorithm  

43 

Risk management  240 
Rumor  171 
Rural  13 
SANS 15489  31 
Saudi Arabia  66 
Scholars evaluation  135 
School library 160 
School library ranking  160 
School records  201 
Science Direct  48 
Search behavior  88 
Search engine results 
pages  

88 

Search result relevance  88 
Searching  86 
Security  98 
Segmentation and 
identification  

41 

Self-disclosure 7 
Self-efficacy 51 
Self-regulated learning  69 
Semantic similarity 39, 173 
Sentiment analysis  146 
Sentiment analytics  38 
Serendipitous 
information discovery  

96 

Serendipity  96 
Service model 144 
Service quality 143 
Settlement  92 
Shareholder's 
independence  

141 

Signage system  142 
Slow movement 99 
Smart contracts  17 
Smart libraries  135 
Social knowledge 
organization  

87 



49 

 

Social media 38, 46, 65 
106, 170 

Social media data 
research  

179 

Social media records  203 
Social network analysis 141 
Social network sites  174 
Social networking sites 57 
Social representations 87 
Socio-economic 
characteristics  

16 

Sociology of time 99 
Soft skills  153 
South Africa  53, 201 
Space–time  104 
Spatial thinking  104 
Spliced images  43 
Spreading capability  138 
Stability  47 
Stationary wavelet 
transforms  

41 

Status of library 160 
Structural equation 
modeling  

16 

Student engagement  180 
Students’ perceptions-
Pakistan  

47 

Supervised machine 
learning  

63 

Supervisor-directed 
citizenship behavior  

8 

Supervisors’ knowledge 
hiding  

8 

Surveys  157 
Sustainable 
development  

161 

SWAYAM  146 
Synergistic gains  141 
Syntactic similarity 173 

System evaluation  144 
System quality  143 
System usability scale 70 
Systematic literature 
review  

96 

Systematic literature 
review (SLR)  

85 

Systematic review  93 
System's environment 143 
Tacit knowledge 
sharing  

239 

Tagging  86 
Talent evaluation  136 
Taylor series  43 
Teaching  156 
Teaching strategy 71 
Technical skills  153 
Technology 147 
Technology acceptance  66 
Technology adoption 18 
Technology 
infrastructure  

138 

Teens’ social media 
use  

57 

Teleconferencing  205 
Temporalities  105 
Temporality 100, 103 
Temporality, Time 99 
Text analysis 170 
Text classification  7 
Text mining  139 
The archive  100 
The discipline of 
physical education  

136 

The theory of reasoned 
action  

241 

Time  102, 105 
Time series forecasting  15 



50 

 

Time Travel  3 
Time use 105 
Timeliness  103 
Topic clustering  136 
Topic modeling  7, 139 
Tourist knowledge 
organization  

82 

Tourist review ontology 82 
Traditional Chinese 
medicine  

83 

Training and resources 202 
Transfer learning  40 
Trauma theory 107 
Trending conferences 139 
Trust  90, 179 
Trustworthiness  47 
Tuition-based learning 57 
Twitter  63, 65, 172 
Ubiquitous computing 100 
UGC  175 
United Arab Emirates  241 
Universities  31 
University 150 
University librarians  59 
University library  132, 154 
University library user 142 
Unsupervised learning 63 
URLs  3 
Usability 70 
Usage  10, 53, 135 
User behavior  14 
User experience  42 
User interaction  98 
User satisfaction  143 
User studies  101 
User-generated content  175 
Users' navigation 145 

Users' needs and 
expectations  

150 

Users' view  145 
Vaccine passports  97 
Validity  47 
Vegetable farming  16 
Verbal cognitive style 11 
Victim identification  45 
Vietnamese universities  156 
Virtual communities  57 
Virtual meetings  205 
Virtual reference  155 
Visual cognitive style 11 
Visual information  85 
Visualization  102 
Visualization  71 
Way finding  142 
Web 2.0 175 
Web citations  3 
Web musicology 
thesaurus  

29 

Web searching  88 
Weeding  89 
Weighted impact factor 12 
Western Kenya  150 
Wiki links 87 
Wikipedia  39, 83, 87 
Wikipedia Information  47 
Word Net 39 
Workplace 
mistreatments  

238 

World Wide Web  91 
Young adults’ social 
media use 

57 

Young people 174 
Z index 136 
Zoom  70 
Zoom bombing 178 



51 

 

 


